Data Sheet
ADTRAN
1116VXP
16-Port Sealed FTTN with Built-in POTS
Benefits
■■ Environmentally sealed,
temperature hardened standalone
Vectored VDSL2 FTTN solution enables

■■ Line Power: 1 to 8 Line-Powering Pairs
(+/- 190 VDC per pair)
Ordering Information
Regulatory Standards
■■ GR-487-CORE, Issue 4
■■  NEBS Level 3
■■ GR-1089-CORE, Issue 6
■■ GR-63-CORE, Issue 4
■■ UL 60950-1/22
■■ RoHS Compliant
■■ FCC Part 15
Equipment Part No.
1116VXP HOST 1179922F1
1116VXP Host with Holdover 1179922F1H
Cables*
Power
DC Power (20 ft cable) 1179810G2
Span Power (MS2, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F2
Span Power (710, CAT5 Power/DMT) (5 ft cable) 1179817F1
Alarm Input (10 ft cable) 11798101G5
1148VXP Customer Access Cable 1179818Fx*
*Multiple cable lengths available for quote. Please call 800-888-4ADTRAN for pre-sales support.